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Session 2

SUN 4 FEB 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 13  (33-35KGkg) N RUTHWLK TEL

SYED HASMI TEL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL N.SWAPNA PRIYA AP

RAJ

BIH

DEL

DEL

K.MURALI

LALIT RAJPUT

M HUSSAIN

SWETA CHOUDHARY

YUGAANDHARA SINGH

8:10

8:10

9:9

8:10

7:10

RED

BLUE

2 14  (33-35KGkg) SAI SANDRI MAH

GOKUL TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN PON

HAR

KAR

UTK

RAJ

PRABAGARAN

POOJA

J UINCAT PAUL

PRIYANKA SINGH

LALIT RAJPUT

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 15  (33-35KGkg) JAYANT DHANDHI RAJ

YASH AVIMASH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHOUDHARY AP

BIH

HAR

DEL

TEL

K.MURALI

M HUSSAIN

POOJA

YUGAANDHARA SINGH

N.SWAPNA PRIYA

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:23

RED

BLUE

4 16  (33-35KGkg) LOKESH TN

RAHUL TN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR MAYA KUSHWAHA DEL

PON

HAR

ASM

UTK

SWETA CHOUDHARY

PRABAGARAN

JAGMOHAN

REKHA BORA

PRIYANKA SINGH

29:28

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 17  (35-37KGkg) SANGRAN RAVINDRA MAH

VEDANT MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 18  (37-40KGkg) A SAHITH RAJU TEL

NETHA AJI PG TN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL YUGAANDHARA SINGH TEL

PON

HAR

ASM

UTK

N.SWAPNA PRIYA

PRABAGARAN

JAGMOHAN

REKHA BORA

PRIYANKA SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 19  (37-40KGkg) ABDUL TEL

HAFEEJ TN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 21  (40-43KGkg) T RAM CHARAN TEL

ARPIT KAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA SINGH ASM

DEL

AP

PON

DEL

REKHA BORA

YUGAANDHARA SINGH

K.MURALI

PRABAGARAN

SWETA CHOUDHARY

8:10

7:10

7:10

8:10

8:10
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Session 2

SUN 4 FEB 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 22  (43-46KGkg) RUDAR DAHIYA HAR

PRANAV ADHITHYA TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP K.MURALI RAJ

BIH

HAR

DEL

PON

LALIT RAJPUT

M HUSSAIN

MAYA KUSHWAHA

SWETA CHOUDHARY

PRABAGARAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 23  (43-46KGkg) CHRANJITHSEN KAR

AARNAV KAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON PRABAGARAN DEL

HAR

ASM

KAR

HAR

SWETA CHOUDHARY

JAGMOHAN

REKHA BORA

J UINCAT PAUL

POOJA

18:20

18:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

11 24  (46-49KGkg) RISHUB DEL

PARTH SHARMA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT BIH

UTK

TEL

AP

KAR

M HUSSAIN

PRIYANKA SINGH

N.SWAPNA PRIYA

K.MURALI

J UINCAT PAUL

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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