

BOIREC Southern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024ईसी



Session Results

Session 2

SUN 4 FEB 2024

							T				
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	13	(33-35KGkg)		RED BLUE	N RUTHWLK SYED HASMI		TEL TEL	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	TEL	N.SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 1:	AP	K.MURALI			8:10
						Judge 2:		LALIT RAJPUT			8:10
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		M HUSSAIN SWETA CHOUDHA	RY		9:9 8:10
						Judge 5:		YUGAANDHARA SI			7:10
2	14	(33-35KGkg)		RED	SAI SANDRI		MAH	RED	WP	4:1	
		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		BLUE	GOKUL		TN				
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1:		PRABAGARAN			29:28
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		POOJA J UINCAT PAUL			29:28 30:27
						Judge 4:		PRIYANKA SINGH			27:30
						Judge 5:	RAJ	LALIT RAJPUT			29:28
3	15	(33-35KGkg)		RED	JAYANT DHANDHI		RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	YASH AVIMASH		MAH				
			Referee:	DEL	SWETA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1:		K.MURALI			30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		M HUSSAIN POOJA			30:25 30:27
						Judge 4:		YUGAANDHARA SI	NGH		30:26
						Judge 5:		N.SWAPNA PRIYA			30:23
4	16	(33-35KGkg)		RED BLUE	LOKESH RAHUL		TN TN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	_	MAYA KUSHWAHA	Judge 1:		SWETA CHOUDHA	RV		29:28
			nelelee.	ПАП	WATA KOSHWAHA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		PRABAGARAN	.n. i		30:27
						Judge 3:		JAGMOHAN			28:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		REKHA BORA PRIYANKA SINGH			27:30 29:28
						ouage 5.	OTIC	THITAINIA GINGIT			25.20
5	17	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANGRAN RAVINDRA VEDANT		MAH MAH	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1:					-
						Judge 2:					-
6	18	(37-40KGkg)		RED	A SAHITH RAJU		TEL	RED	RSC	R1	
Ū	.0	(=: :5::5::3/		BLUE	NETHA AJI PG		TN	-			
			Referee:	DEL	YUGAANDHARA SINGH	Judge 1:		N.SWAPNA PRIYA			-
						Judge 2:		PRABAGARAN			-
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		JAGMOHAN REKHA BORA			-
						Judge 5:		PRIYANKA SINGH			-
7	19	(37-40KGkg)		RED	ABDUL		TEL	RED	WO		
-	-	3/		BLUE	HAFEEJ		TN		-		
			Referee:			Judge 1:					-
						Judge 2:					-
8	21	(40-43KGkg)		RED	T RAM CHARAN		TEL				
				BLUE	ARPIT		KAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	UTK	PRIYANKA SINGH	Judge 1:		REKHA BORA			8:10
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		YUGAANDHARA SI K.MURALI	NGH		7:10 7:10
						Judge 3: Judge 4:		PRABAGARAN			8:10
						Judge 5:		SWETA CHOUDHA	RY		8:10

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 4.0

Report Created SAT 10 FEB 2024 12:22



REC Southern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024ईसी



Session Results

Session 2

SUN 4 FEB 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	22	(43-46KGkg)		RED	RUDAR DAHIYA		HAR				
				BLUE	PRANAV ADHITHYA		TN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	AP	K.MURALI	Judge 1:	RAJ	LALIT RAJPUT			-
						•		M HUSSAIN			-
						Judge 3:		MAYA KUSHWAHA			-
						Judge 4:		SWETA CHOUDHA	.RY		-
						Judge 5:	PON	PRABAGARAN			-
10	23	(43-46KGkg)		RED	CHRANJITHSEN		KAR				
		(BLUE	AARNAV		KAR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	PON	PRABAGARAN	Judge 1:	DEL	SWETA CHOUDHA	RY		18:20
						Judge 2:		JAGMOHAN			18:20
						Judge 3:	ASM	REKHA BORA			16:20
						Judge 4:		J UINCAT PAUL			16:20
						Judge 5:	HAR	POOJA			16:20
11	24	(46-49KGkg)		RED	RISHUB		DEL				
••		(10 10110		BLUE	PARTH SHARMA		HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT RAJPUT	Judge 1:	BIH	M HUSSAIN			9:10
						Judge 2:		PRIYANKA SINGH			9:10
						Judge 3:	TEL	N.SWAPNA PRIYA			9:10
						Judge 4:		K.MURALI			9:10
						Judge 5:	KAR	J UINCAT PAUL			9:10

LEGEND	LEGEND										
Rn Round	number RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points					

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 4.0